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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Osier Lian B OREGON USA A 2009
2 Miller Alison A ILLINOIS USA A 2009
3 T McDonald Margaret E GEORGIA USA A 2009
3 T Nelson Heather C NATIONAL USA A 2006
5 Glon Nicole CENTRAL PA USA A 2009
6 Cheng Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA A 2009
7 Gomez Alisha M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
8 Merza Celina NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
9 Powers Skyla M GEORGIA USA A 2009
10 Thompson Kamali A PHILADELPH USA B 2008
11 T Lee Kara J LONG ISLND USA B 2009
11 T Stone Gracie ILLINOIS USA A 2009
13 Roberts Samantha J NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
14 Pak Sarah S LONG ISLND USA B 2009
15 Kastor Tiki C METRO NYC USA A 2009
16 Sharahy Annabel NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
17 Palmedo Sage E OREGON USA C 2009
18 Miller Kelly M NORTH CA USA B 2008
19 Stogin Kathleen E ILLINOIS USA B 2009
20 Russo Jessica C NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
21 Ford Tasia K HUDS-BERKS USA B 2009
22 Thill Johanna R MINNESOTA USA B 2009
23 Youngblood Arden M NORTH TEX USA A 2009
24 Hutt Maia NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
25 Jug Elizabeth NORTH CA USA B 2008
26 T Rotz Lindsee C MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
26 T Brisson Joelle * CANADA CAN B 2009
28 Grainger Chloe L GEORGIA USA A 2009
29 Hee Kirsten C OREGON USA C 2008
30 Major Desirae A INDIANA USA B 2009
31 Kulmacz Claudia P NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
32 Tannous Alexandra NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
33 Russo Francesca NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
34 Sulkowicz Emma C METRO NYC USA C 2009
35 Chevarie Frederic * CANADA CAN B 2009
36 Muhammad Faizah J METRO NYC USA A 2009
37 Taylor Chelsea R MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
38 Antipas Alexa LONG ISLND USA C 2009
39 Rangel-Friedman Lauren A ORANGE CST USA C 2009
40 Gruman Sarah SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
41 T Whalen Christine ORANGE CST USA D 2009
41 T Oh Cindy H NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
43 Lee Allison C NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
44 Heldenmuth Hanna M GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
45 Keehan Emma J NATIONAL USA D 2009
46 McGhan Olivia * A CANADA CAN B 2009
47 Bryant-Comstock Avonlea S N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
48 Pliego Paola * MEXICO MEX E 2008
49 Mackiewicz Aleksandra NEWENGLAND USA C 2007
50 Zhao Erica K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
51 Dashnaw Natalia A NEW JERSEY USA U
52 Page Gabriella CANADA CAN U
53 Abelsky Julia B GEORGIA USA C 2009
54 Parzecki Ania NEW JERSEY USA U
55 Pineschi Anastasia SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
56 Rand Kathleen R METRO NYC USA C 2009
57 Keehan Sophie T NATIONAL USA E 2009
58 Kim Jodi Seulg NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
59 Reid Erin A KANSAS USA B 2008
60 Bazzal Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
61 Adams Jessica K MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
62 Magini Alessandra CANADA CAN B 2009
63 Yee Sarah MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
64 Wang Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
65 Dodson Emily R NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
66 Foley Kaitlin M KANSAS USA U
67 Barger Laura A LONG ISLND USA E 2009
68 Siegmund Maddie I NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
69 Gesner Elissa Mun MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
70 Klepner Julia L LONG ISLND USA D 2008
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71 Rosenfeld Rachel A KANSAS USA E 2008
72 Bakos Imola * CANADA CAN U
73 Litynski Gillian I HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009
74 Regalia Melissa D MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
75 Zier Marybeth N NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
76 Tsiatas Katherine NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
77 Evans Marrisa * CANADA CAN U
78 Mitrani Lindsey GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
79 T Howes Becca * A CANADA CAN C 2009
79 T Swanson Anna K KANSAS USA E 2008
81 Attisani Gabrielle MT. VALLEY USA E 2009
82 Smith Aletha D NEWENGLAND USA U
83 T Gross Samantha P NEWENGLAND USA U
83 T Grodzinski * Natasha H CANADA CAN U
85 Gesner Megan A MT. VALLEY USA E 2009
86 Gross Michaela E NEWENGLAND USA U
87 Andromidas Alexandra LONG ISLND USA U
88 Andromidas Katherine LONG ISLND USA U

Number of A's16
Number of B's22
Number of C's18
Number of D's10
Number of E's10
Number of U's12



                                                               11/20/09 22:29:50

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1  Round Seeding          Page 1

Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Osier,Lian B OREGONFA  OREGON USA 4 A 2009 40
2 * Roberts,S MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 5 A 2009 50
3 * Glon,Nicole CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA 6 A 2009 60
4 * Muhammad,F PETERWE   /COLUMBH   METRO NYC USA 8 A 2009 80
5 * Miller,Alison A MFACADEMY /OSU       ILLINOIS USA 9 A 2009 90
6 * Cheng,Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA 10 A 2009 100
7 * Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 11 A 2009 110
8 * Russo,Jessica C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 12 A 2009 120
9 * Lee,Kara J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 13 B 2009 130
10 * McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 14 A 2009 140
11 * Hutt,Maia RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 15 B 2009 150
12 * Kastor,Tiki C MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 16 A 2009 160
13 * Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 17 B 2009 170
14 * Tannous,A RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 18 A 2009 180
15 * Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 19 A 2008 190
16 * Nelson,Heather C NATIONAL USA 24 A 2006 240
17 * Grainger,Chloe L GEORGIA USA 27 A 2009 272
18 * Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 39 A 2009 395
19 * Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA A 2009 907
20 * Ford,Tasia K BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA 25 B 2009 1255
21 * Thompson,K PETERWE   /TU OWLS   PHILADELPH USA 26 B 2008 1261
22 * Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA 31 B 2009 1315
23 * Miller,Kelly M FPFC      NORTH CA USA 33 B 2008 1334
24 * Chevarie,F OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN 34 B 2009 1340
25 * Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 37 B 2009 1377
26 * Reid,Erin A KCFC      KANSAS USA 43 B 2008 1435
27 * Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 43 B 2009 1438
28 * Adams,Jessica K SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA 48 B 2009 1483
29 * Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 51 B 2009 1512
30 * Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA B 2009 1903
31 * Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA B 2009 1903
32 * Magini,A OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN B 2009 1904
33 * Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1906
34 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1909
35 * Brisson,Joelle * OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN B 2009 1909
36 * Stogin,K MFACADEMY /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1909
37 * McGhan,O EDMONTON  CANADA CAN B 2009 1910
38 * Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA B 2008 1923
39 * Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA 49 C 2009 2492
40 * Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 52 C 2009 2521
41 * Rand,Kathleen R PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 57 C 2009 2574
42 * Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2900
43 * Howes,Becca * A CANADA CAN C 2009 2901
44 * Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2901
45 * Gruman,Sarah UNATTACHED SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2901
46 * Litynski,G CDFS      HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009 2901
47 * Sulkowicz,Emma C SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA C 2009 2904
48 * Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2904
49 * Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA C 2009 2905
50 * Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2905
51 * Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2906
52 * Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2906
53 * Gesner,E SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2907
54 * Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2908
55 * Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2008 2925
56 * Mackiewicz,A NEWENGLAND USA C 2007 2943
57 * Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3901
58 * Heldenmuth,H SON       GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3903
59 * Keehan,Emma J NATIONAL USA D 2009 3903
60 * Tsiatas,K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3903
61 * Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA D 2009 3903
62 * Bazzal,Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3904
63 * Mitrani,Lindsey GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3905
64 * Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3906
65 * Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3909
66 * Klepner,Julia L MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA D 2008 3928
67 * Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4900
68 * Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA E 2009 4900
69 * Gesner,Megan A SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA E 2009 4902
70 * Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4903
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71 * Dodson,Emily R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4907
72 * Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4907
73 * Attisani,G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA E 2009 4909
74 * Swanson,Anna K FACKLC    KANSAS USA E 2008 4922
75 * Rosenfeld,R KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2008 4922
76 * Pliego,Paola * QRO       MEXICO MEX E 2008 4925
77 * Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9913
78 * Gross,Samantha P BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9917
79 * Evans,M CANADA CAN U 9918
80 * Page,Gabriella * CANADA CAN U 9923
81 * Smith,Aletha D PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA U 9932
82 * Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN U 9933
83 * Grodzinski *,N CANADA CAN U 9938
84 * Andromidas,K MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA U 9940
85 * Foley,Kaitlin M FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9941
86 * Andromidas,A MASTERSAB /MHS       LONG ISLND USA U 9969
87 * Dashnaw,N BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9975
88 * Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA U 9985
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Glon,Wieslaw      Pool 2 Oliver,William
Osier,Lian B OREGONFA  OREGON USA Roberts,S MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Reid,Erin A KCFC      KANSAS USA
Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Adams,Jessica K SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Mackiewicz,A NEWENGLAND USA Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA
Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Evans,M CANADA CAN Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Andromidas,K MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA Page,Gabriella * CANADA CAN

     Pool 3 Meehan,Justin      Pool 4 Shumate,Sean/Glon,Wieslaw
Glon,Nicole CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA Muhammad,F PETERWE   /COLUMBH   METRO NYC USA
Chevarie,F OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN Miller,Kelly M FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Gesner,E SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Pliego,Paola * QRO       MEXICO MEX Rosenfeld,R KCFC      KANSAS USA
Gross,Samantha P BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Smith,Aletha D PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 5 Gritsaev,Sergei      Pool 6 Strzalkowski,T
Miller,Alison A MFACADEMY /OSU       ILLINOIS USA Cheng,Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA
Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA Thompson,K PETERWE   /TU OWLS   PHILADELPH USA
Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Magini,A OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN
Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Litynski,G CDFS      HUDS-BERKS USA
Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA Heldenmuth,H SON       GOLDCST FL USA
Swanson,Anna K FACKLC    KANSAS USA Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA
Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN Dashnaw,N BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 7 Kolombatovich,G      Pool 8 Kovacs,Stephen M
Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Russo,Jessica C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Ford,Tasia K BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA
Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA Brisson,Joelle * OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN
Sulkowicz,Emma C SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA Gruman,Sarah UNATTACHED SO. CALIF. USA
Keehan,Emma J NATIONAL USA Tsiatas,K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA Klepner,Julia L MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Grodzinski *,N CANADA CAN Foley,Kaitlin M FACKLC    KANSAS USA

     Pool 9 Dix,Terry      Pool 10 Baker, Bradley
Lee,Kara J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Grainger,Chloe L GEORGIA USA Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA McGhan,O EDMONTON  CANADA CAN
Howes,Becca * A CANADA CAN Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA Bazzal,Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA
Dodson,Emily R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA
Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA Andromidas,A MASTERSAB /MHS       LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 11 Hristov,Hristo      Pool 12 Kizik,Val
Hutt,Maia RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Kastor,Tiki C MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Nelson,Heather C NATIONAL USA Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Stogin,K MFACADEMY /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Rand,Kathleen R PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Mitrani,Lindsey GOLDCST FL USA Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Attisani,G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA

     Pool 13 Pipkin,Joseph
Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Tannous,A RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA
Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA
Gesner,Megan A SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Rotz,Lindsee C V
5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 17  10 3

2 Evans,M D
0

D
0
D

1
D

0
D

0
V

5
1 6 27 -21 6

3 Russo,Francesca V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 10  16 2

4 Bryant-Comstock,A D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 19 19   0 4

5 Mackiewicz,A V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
D

0
V

5
3 18 19  -1 5

6 Osier,Lian B D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 7  21 1

7 Andromidas,K D
2
D

2
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:29:16    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pineschi,A V
5
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

5
3 17 27 -10 4

2 Gross,Michaela E D
4

D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

2
0 10 30 -20 7

3 Adams,Jessica K V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

3
D

2
2 20 22  -2 6

4 Reid,Erin A D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

4
2 26 23   3 5

5 Roberts,S V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
5 25 14  11 2

6 Palmedo,Sage E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

7 Page,Gabriella * D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

0
3 20 23  -3 3

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:40:40    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Glon,Nicole V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

2 Kulmacz,C D
1

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 21   2 3

3 Gesner,E D
1
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 19 27  -8 6

4 Zhao,Erica K D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 23  -2 5

5 Pliego,Paola * D
1
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

6 Chevarie,F D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 20   5 2

7 Gross,Samantha P D
0
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

1
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:34:35    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hee,Kirsten C V
5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 22   5 2

2 Rosenfeld,R D
3

D
3
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 17 26  -9 6

3 Lee,Allison C V
5
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 25 24   1 4

4 Muhammad,F D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

5 Miller,Kelly M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

6 Abelsky,Julia B D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 22 26  -4 5

7 Smith,Aletha D D
4
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

4
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:58:11    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Yee,Sarah D
3
D

1
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 20 24  -4 5

2 Miller,Alison A V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 15  15 1

3 Thill,Johanna R V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 17  10 2

4 Oh,Cindy H V
5
D

3
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 26 24   2 4

5 Major,Desirae A V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 3

6 Swanson,Anna K D
1
D

0
D

3
D

3
D

4
D

4
0 15 30 -15 7

7 Bakos,Imola * D
3
D

4
D

1
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 17 29 -12 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:41:42    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Cheng,Emily K V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 14  12 2

2 Barger,Laura A D
1

D
1
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 17 28 -11 6

3 Heldenmuth,H D
3
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 23 22   1 3

4 Thompson,K D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

5 Magini,A V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

3
2 20 23  -3 5

6 Litynski,G D
0
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

2
1 14 27 -13 7

7 Dashnaw,N D
1
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 21 24  -3 4

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:44:18    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sulkowicz,Emma C D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 18   6 3

2 Ford,Tasia K V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

3 Zier,Marybeth N D
2
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 13 28 -15 6

4 Wang,Stephanie T D
2
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
2 17 24  -7 5

5 Keehan,Emma J D
1
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 20 19   1 4

6 Powers,Skyla M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

7 Grodzinski *,N D
3
D

2
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

1
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:39:37    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Russo,Jessica C V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

2 Klepner,Julia L D
2

D
2
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 17 25  -8 6

3 Youngblood,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 20   8 2

4 Gruman,Sarah D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 24 21   3 4

5 Tsiatas,K D
2
V

5
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

1
1 12 29 -17 7

6 Brisson,Joelle * D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 27 17  10 3

7 Foley,Kaitlin M D
1
D

0
D

4
D

0
V

5
V

5
2 15 25 -10 5

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:36:04    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Grainger,Chloe L D
2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 25 16   9 2

2 Lee,Kara J V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

3 Dodson,Emily R D
2
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
2 21 27  -6 6

4 Taylor,Chelsea R D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

5 Whalen,C V
5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 26 24   2 4

6 Howes,Becca * A D
2
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

3
D

3
0 15 30 -15 7

7 Parzecki,Ania D
1
D

0
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 17 25  -8 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:38:36    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                        Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sharahy,Annabel V
5
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 3

2 McGhan,O D
2

V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

3 Regalia,M D
1
D

3
D

3
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 14 29 -15 6

4 Stone,Gracie V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

5 McDonald,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

6 Bazzal,Sacha C D
3
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 21 22  -1 5

7 Andromidas,A D
1
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:36:54    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                        Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Stogin,K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 14  11 1

2 Rand,Kathleen R D
3

D
4
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 17 19  -2 4

3 Nelson,Heather C D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 20 21  -1 3

4 Mitrani,Lindsey D
4
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

4
0 13 25 -12 6

5 Hutt,Maia D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 2

6 Kim,J D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 16 21  -5 5

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:37:46    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                        Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jug,Elizabeth N V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 15   8 1

2 Siegmund,M D
3

D
2
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 16 24  -8 5

3 Antipas,Alexa V
5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 22 15   7 3

4 Merza,Celina D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 18   3 4

5 Kastor,Tiki C D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 2

6 Attisani,G D
0
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

3
0 10 25 -15 6

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:26:28    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:03

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1                        Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pak,Sarah S V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 9  15 1

2 Tannous,A D
0

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 18 17   1 4

3 Keehan,Sophie T D
1
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 17 20  -3 5

4 Gomez,Alisha M V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 23 19   4 2

5 Rangel-Friedman,L D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 21   1 3

6 Gesner,Megan A D
0
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

4
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:25:38    Time Out:  22:30:03

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 1  Round Results          Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Glon,Nicole 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
2 T Powers,Skyla M 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
2 T Palmedo,Sage E 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
4 Miller,Kelly M 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
5 McDonald,M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
6 Miller,Alison A 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
7 Stogin,K 5 5 1.000 25 14 11 10001125 N N Y
8 Osier,Lian B 5 6 0.833 28 7 21 8335461 N N Y
9 Thompson,K 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
10 Russo,Francesca 5 6 0.833 26 10 16 8334959 N N Y
11 Russo,Jessica C 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
12 T Stone,Gracie 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
12 T Lee,Kara J 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
14 Ford,Tasia K 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
15 Cheng,Emily K 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
16 Roberts,S 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
17 Thill,Johanna R 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
18 Youngblood,A 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
19 Pak,Sarah S 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524 N N Y
20 Hutt,Maia 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
21 Jug,Elizabeth N 4 5 0.800 23 15 8 8000823 N N Y
22 Kastor,Tiki C 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524 N N Y
23 T Brisson,Joelle * 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
23 T Rotz,Lindsee C 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
25 Grainger,Chloe L 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
26 Sharahy,Annabel 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
27 Sulkowicz,Emma C 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
28 Hee,Kirsten C 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
29 Chevarie,F 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
30 Muhammad,F 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
31 Major,Desirae A 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
32 Taylor,Chelsea R 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
33 Kulmacz,C 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
34 Antipas,Alexa 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722 N N Y
35 Gomez,Alisha M 3 5 0.600 23 19 4 6000423 N N Y
36 Merza,Celina 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 6000321 N N Y
37 Rangel-Friedman,L 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122 N N Y
38 Tannous,A 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118 N N Y
39 Gruman,Sarah 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
40 T Whalen,C 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226 N N Y
40 T Oh,Cindy H 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226 N N Y
42 Lee,Allison C 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
43 Heldenmuth,H 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
44 Keehan,Emma J 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
45 McGhan,O 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
46 Bryant-Comstock,A 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
47 Pliego,Paola * 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
48 Mackiewicz,A 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
49 Zhao,Erica K 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
50 Dashnaw,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
51 Page,Gabriella * 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
52 Abelsky,Julia B 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622 N N Y
53 Parzecki,Ania 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 4999217 N N Y
54 Pineschi,A 3 6 0.500 17 27 -10 4999017 N N Y
55 Nelson,Heather C 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920 N N Y
56 Rand,Kathleen R 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817 N N Y
57 Keehan,Sophie T 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
58 Kim,J 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516 N N Y
59 Reid,Erin A 2 6 0.333 26 23 3 3333659 N N Y
60 Bazzal,Sacha C 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
61 Adams,Jessica K 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
62 Magini,A 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
63 Yee,Sarah 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
64 Dodson,Emily R 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
65 Wang,Stephanie T 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
66 Foley,Kaitlin M 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
67 Barger,Laura A 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
68 Siegmund,M 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N Y
69 Gesner,E 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N Y
70 Klepner,Julia L 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N Y



                                                               11/20/09 22:30:13
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Rosenfeld,R 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N Y
72 Bakos,Imola * 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
73 Litynski,G 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
74 Regalia,M 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
75 Zier,Marybeth N 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
76 Tsiatas,K 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
77 Evans,M 1 6 0.167 6 27 -21 1664572 N N N
78 Mitrani,Lindsey 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
79 T Howes,Becca * A 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
79 T Swanson,Anna K 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
81 Attisani,G 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N N
82 Smith,Aletha D 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
83 T Grodzinski *,N 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
83 T Gross,Samantha P 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
85 Gesner,Megan A 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
86 Gross,Michaela E 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
87 Andromidas,A 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
88 Andromidas,K 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Sabre  Round 2  DE Round               Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 428-Glon,Nicole

Glon,Nicole
128) Bye

Glon,Nicole
 65)1269-Wang,Stephanie T 15-14

Wang,Stephanie T
 64) 310-Dodson,Emily R 15-10

Glon,Nicole
 33) 657-Kulmacz,C 15-10

Kulmacz,C
 96) Bye

Kulmacz,C
 97) 15-8

Taylor,Chelsea R
 32)1200-Taylor,Chelsea R Bye

Glon,Nicole
 17)1205-Thill,Johanna R 15-14

Thill,Johanna R
112) Bye

Thill,Johanna R
 81) 15-7

Mackiewicz,A
 48) 743-Mackiewicz,A Bye

Roberts,S
 49)1348-Zhao,Erica K 15-6

Zhao,Erica K
 80) Bye

Roberts,S
113) 15-7

Roberts,S
 16)1026-Roberts,S Bye

  9)1206-Thompson,K
Thompson,K

120) Bye
Thompson,K

 73) 15-7
Rand,Kathleen R

 56) 999-Rand,Kathleen R Bye
Thompson,K

 41)1289-Whalen,C 15-10
Whalen,C

 88) Bye
Rotz,Lindsee C

105) 15-14
Rotz,Lindsee C

 24)1044-Rotz,Lindsee C Bye
Osier,Lian B

 25) 445-Grainger,Chloe L 15-5
Grainger,Chloe L

104) Bye
Grainger,Chloe L

 89) 15-10
Oh,Cindy H

 40) 915-Oh,Cindy H Bye
Osier,Lian B

 57) 606-Keehan,Sophie T 15-13
Keehan,Sophie T

 72) Bye
Osier,Lian B

121) 15-7
Osier,Lian B

  8) 924-Osier,Lian B Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 791-McDonald,M

McDonald,M
124) Bye

McDonald,M
 69) 417-Gesner,E 15-6

Bazzal,Sacha C
 60)  84-Bazzal,Sacha C 15-10

McDonald,M
 37)1001-Rangel-Friedm... 15-2

Rangel-Friedm...
 92) Bye

Hee,Kirsten C
101) 15-8

Hee,Kirsten C
 28) 501-Hee,Kirsten C Bye

McDonald,M
 21) 589-Jug,Elizabeth N 15-13

Jug,Elizabeth N
108) Bye

Jug,Elizabeth N
 85) 15-12

Keehan,Emma J
 44) 605-Keehan,Emma J Bye

Lee,Kara J
 53) 941-Parzecki,Ania 15-10

Parzecki,Ania
 76) Bye

Lee,Kara J
117) 15-4

Lee,Kara J
 12) 693-Lee,Kara J Bye

 13)1178-Stone,Gracie
Stone,Gracie

116) Bye
Stone,Gracie

 77) 15-6
Abelsky,Julia B

 52)   6-Abelsky,Julia B Bye
Stone,Gracie

 45) 796-McGhan,O 15-9
McGhan,O

 84) Bye
Hutt,Maia

109) 15-12
Hutt,Maia

 20) 551-Hutt,Maia Bye
Merza,Celina

 29) 213-Chevarie,F 15-9
Chevarie,F

100) Bye
Merza,Celina

 93) 15-10
Merza,Celina

 36) 818-Merza,Celina Bye
Merza,Celina

 61)  11-Adams,Jessica K 15-10
Adams,Jessica K

 68)1126-Siegmund,M 15-10
Miller,Kelly M

125) 15-14
Miller,Kelly M

  4) 831-Miller,Kelly M Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 933-Palmedo,Sage E

Palmedo,Sage E
126) Bye

Palmedo,Sage E
 67)  71-Barger,Laura A 15-5

Magini,A
 62) 751-Magini,A 15-13

Gomez,Alisha M
 35) 437-Gomez,Alisha M WITHDRAW

Gomez,Alisha M
 94) Bye

Gomez,Alisha M
 99) 15-13

Muhammad,F
 30) 869-Muhammad,F Bye

Gomez,Alisha M
 19) 929-Pak,Sarah S 15-13

Pak,Sarah S
110) Bye

Pak,Sarah S
 83) 15-8

Bryant-Comsto...
 46) 152-Bryant-Comsto... Bye

Pak,Sarah S
 51) 927-Page,Gabriella * 15-4

Page,Gabriella *
 78) Bye

Ford,Tasia K
115) 15-4

Ford,Tasia K
 14) 382-Ford,Tasia K Bye

 11)1048-Russo,Jessica C
Russo,Jessica C

118) Bye
Russo,Jessica C

 75) 15-11
Pineschi,A

 54) 962-Pineschi,A Bye
Kastor,Tiki C

 43) 503-Heldenmuth,H 15-11
Heldenmuth,H

 86) Bye
Kastor,Tiki C

107) 15-7
Kastor,Tiki C

 22) 602-Kastor,Tiki C Bye
Miller,Alison A

 27)1184-Sulkowicz,Emma C 15-6
Sulkowicz,Emma C

102) Bye
Tannous,A

 91) 15-5
Tannous,A

 38)1196-Tannous,A Bye
Miller,Alison A

 59)1014-Reid,Erin A 15-10
Reid,Erin A

 70) 632-Klepner,Julia L 15-14
Miller,Alison A

123) 15-8
Miller,Alison A

  6) 828-Miller,Alison A Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)1177-Stogin,K

Stogin,K
122) Bye

Stogin,K
 71)1037-Rosenfeld,R 15-3

Kim,J
 58) 623-Kim,J 15-9

Sharahy,Annabel
 39) 461-Gruman,Sarah 15-12

Gruman,Sarah
 90) Bye

Sharahy,Annabel
103) 15-11

Sharahy,Annabel
 26)1107-Sharahy,Annabel Bye

Nelson,Heather C
 23) 142-Brisson,Joelle * 15-6

Brisson,Joelle *
106) Bye

Brisson,Joelle *
 87) 15-12

Lee,Allison C
 42) 686-Lee,Allison C Bye

Nelson,Heather C
 55) 886-Nelson,Heather C 15-10

Nelson,Heather C
 74) Bye

Nelson,Heather C
119) 15-11

Russo,Francesca
 10)1047-Russo,Francesca Bye

 15) 211-Cheng,Emily K
Cheng,Emily K

114) Bye
Cheng,Emily K

 79) 15-7
Dashnaw,N

 50) 269-Dashnaw,N Bye
Cheng,Emily K

 47) 970-Pliego,Paola * 15-12
Pliego,Paola *

 82) Bye
Youngblood,A

111) 15-9
Youngblood,A

 18)1331-Youngblood,A Bye
Cheng,Emily K

 31) 754-Major,Desirae A 15-14
Major,Desirae A

 98) Bye
Major,Desirae A

 95) 15-11
Antipas,Alexa

 34)  43-Antipas,Alexa Bye
Powers,Skyla M

 63)1324-Yee,Sarah 15-13
Yee,Sarah

 66) 380-Foley,Kaitlin M 15-7
Powers,Skyla M

127) 15-8
Powers,Skyla M

  2) 980-Powers,Skyla M Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Glon,Nicole 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
2 T Powers,Skyla M 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
2 T Palmedo,Sage E 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
4 Miller,Kelly M 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
5 McDonald,M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
6 Miller,Alison A 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
7 Stogin,K 5 5 1.000 25 14 11 10001125
8 Osier,Lian B 5 6 0.833 28 7 21 8335461
9 Thompson,K 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
10 Russo,Francesca 5 6 0.833 26 10 16 8334959
11 Russo,Jessica C 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
12 T Lee,Kara J 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
12 T Stone,Gracie 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
14 Ford,Tasia K 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
15 Cheng,Emily K 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
16 Roberts,S 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
17 Thill,Johanna R 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
18 Youngblood,A 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161
19 Pak,Sarah S 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524
20 Hutt,Maia 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922
21 Jug,Elizabeth N 4 5 0.800 23 15 8 8000823
22 Kastor,Tiki C 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524
23 T Brisson,Joelle * 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
23 T Rotz,Lindsee C 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
25 Grainger,Chloe L 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
26 Sharahy,Annabel 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
27 Sulkowicz,Emma C 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
28 Hee,Kirsten C 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193
29 Chevarie,F 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
30 Muhammad,F 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
31 Major,Desirae A 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
32 Taylor,Chelsea R 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
33 Kulmacz,C 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
34 Antipas,Alexa 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722
35 Gomez,Alisha M 3 5 0.600 23 19 4 6000423
36 Merza,Celina 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 6000321
37 Rangel-Friedman,L 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122
38 Tannous,A 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118
39 Gruman,Sarah 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
40 T Oh,Cindy H 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226
40 T Whalen,C 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226
42 Lee,Allison C 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
43 Heldenmuth,H 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
44 Keehan,Emma J 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120
45 McGhan,O 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
46 Bryant-Comstock,A 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019
47 Pliego,Paola * 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
48 Mackiewicz,A 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
49 Zhao,Erica K 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
50 Dashnaw,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
51 Page,Gabriella * 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
52 Abelsky,Julia B 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622
53 Parzecki,Ania 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 4999217
54 Pineschi,A 3 6 0.500 17 27 -10 4999017
55 Nelson,Heather C 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920
56 Rand,Kathleen R 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817
57 Keehan,Sophie T 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
58 Kim,J 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516
59 Reid,Erin A 2 6 0.333 26 23 3 3333659
60 Bazzal,Sacha C 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
61 Adams,Jessica K 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
62 Magini,A 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
63 Yee,Sarah 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
64 Dodson,Emily R 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754
65 Wang,Stephanie T 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
66 Foley,Kaitlin M 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348
67 Barger,Laura A 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
68 Siegmund,M 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216
69 Gesner,E 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885
70 Klepner,Julia L 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883
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71 Rosenfeld,R 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 428-Glon,Nicole

Osier,Lian B
  8) 924-Osier,Lian B 15-8

  8)Osier,Lian B
  5) 791-McDonald,M 15-10

McDonald,M
  4) 818-Merza,Celina 15-14

Osier,Lian B
  3) 437-Gomez,Alisha M 15-10

Miller,Alison A
  6) 828-Miller,Alison A 15-8

  6)Miller,Al...
  7) 886-Nelson,Heather C 15-4

Nelson,Heather C
  2) 211-Cheng,Emily K 15-11
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Glon,Nicole 1 1 CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA
2 McDonald,M 5 5 NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
3 Miller,Alison A 6 6 MFACADEMY /OSU       ILLINOIS USA
4 Osier,Lian B 8 8 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
5 Cheng,Emily K 15 15 COLUMBUSOH USA
6 Gomez,Alisha M 35 35 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
7 Merza,Celina 36 36 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
8 Nelson,Heather C 55 55 NATIONAL USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Baker, Bradley 10  B(4)  C(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
Dix,Terry 9  
Glon,Wieslaw 1  4  
Gritsaev,Sergei 5  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 11  B(2)  C(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Kizik,Val 12  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Kolakowski,D A(1)  B(3)  C(2)  E(1)  
Kolombatovich,G 7  B(3)  D(1)  
Kovacs,Stephen M 8  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  E(1)  F(1)  
Meehan,Justin 3  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
No Sig. C(2)  
Oliver,William 2  A(1)  B(3)  D(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 13  B(3)  C(2)  D(1)  
Shumate,Sean 4  
Sig Not Legible A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Strzalkowski,T 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
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